ANIMAL CONTROL FEES (220.11)

Service Fees
Adoption Fee (License,
Microchip, Adoption)
Resident
Non-Resident
Complete Adoption Package
(Adoption Fee + Sterilization &
Dog
Cat
Microchip
Euthanasia
Carcass Disposal
Res. Animal Surrender Pickup
Res. Animal Drop Off
Res. Litter Drop Off
Non. Res. Animal Drop Off
After Hours Emergency Call
Quarantine Fees
Quarantine
Boarding

80.00
60.00

150.00
100.00
45.00
30.00
25.00
50.00
35.00
50.00
100.00
50.00

20.00
20.00

each
each

each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each
each

Livestock

Capture/Impoundment

Care & Feeding

Advertising for sale

Sale of Animal/Auction
Deposits

Trap Deposit (Refundable)
Animal License

Dog/Cat License

Wildlife

Livestock

Fowl

Dangerous Dog

Guard Dog

Lost Tag/Transfer
Impoundment Fees & Credits

Spayed/Neutered Animal

Non-Spayed/Neutered Animal

Additional Offense within 12 mths

55.00
20.00
75.00
100.00

100.00

10.00
200.00
100.00

75.00
200.00
100.00

10.00

50.00
100.00
200.00

each
day

each
each

each

year
year
year
year
year
year
each

offense
offense
offense




