

ANIMAL CONTROL FEES (220.11)

Service Fees

Adoption Fee (License, Microchip, Adoption)		
Resident	80.00	each
Non-Resident	60.00	each
Complete Adoption Package (Adoption Fee + Sterilization & Microchip)		
Dog	150.00	each
Cat	100.00	each
Euthanasia	30.00	each
Carcass Disposal	25.00	each
Res. Animal Surrender Pickup	50.00	each
Res. Animal Drop Off	35.00	each
Res. Litter Drop Off	50.00	each
Non. Res. Animal Drop Off	100.00	each
After Hours Emergency Call	50.00	each
Quarantine Fees		
Quarantine	20.00	day
Boarding	20.00	day

Livestock

Capture/Impoundment	55.00	each
Care & Feeding	20.00	day
Advertising for sale	75.00	each
Sale of Animal/Auction	100.00	each
Deposits		
Trap Deposit (Refundable)	100.00	each
Animal License		
Dog/Cat License	10.00	year
Wildlife	200.00	year
Livestock	100.00	year
Fowl	75.00	year
Dangerous Dog	200.00	year
Guard Dog	100.00	year
Lost Tag/Transfer	10.00	each
Impoundment Fees & Credits		
Spayed/Neutered Animal	50.00	offense
Non-Spayed/Neutered Animal	100.00	offense
Additional Offense within 12 mths	200.00	offense